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Part Number

000000-00
400323-71
400814-00
61208-03
046210-00
133282-01
000000-00
400718-00
000376-00
068470-00
068470-00
000000-00
033874-00
071025-07
49644-00
65398-00
85743-00
444362-00
2541-01
3618-00
000000-00
000000-00
099389-06
305268-00
606743-00
131673-01
099248-14

PartsList for 5140 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
FIELD

BRUSH & SPRING
HOLDER,BRUSH
BRUSH CAP
SWITCH,TRIGGER
No Longer Available
NYLON BALL
SCREW
TERMINAL
TERMINAL

No Longer Available
SCREW

TIE STRAP
SCREW

CLIP
SWITCH,TOGGLE
TERMINAL
SCREW

CLAMP

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER
WASHER
HANDLE ASSY.
INSERT

SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Part Number

418-00
085950-00
88286-00
150844-00
094784-00
849314
24701-00
000000-00
000000-00
021246-00
51407-00
000000-00
000000-00
051401-00
000000-00
000000-00
051402-00
700964-00
449644-00
330034-03
450819-00
099022-02
133316-01
007027-00
000000-00
000000-00
135937-00

PartsList for 5140 Type 1

Description

WASHER
WASHER

SCREW

PAD

SCREW

TERM

NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
NEEDLE BEARING
WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PINION

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PINION
BEARING,BALL
CHUCK & KEY
CHUCK KEY
WASHER

RET RING
SPINDLE

KEY

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING,ROLLER
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i e e e e e e e e T O TR e S e S S S S S S Y e e e e e T e \® B OS]



Item Number

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
80
800
801

Part Number

143691-00
000000-00
449881-00
088148-00
095957-03
133410-00
014437-00
000000-00
012158-00
000000-00
99285-28

330003-04
000000-00
234900-01
448278-00
700735-00
065288-01
099447-20
099447-40
144437-00
429698-00
429698-00

PartsList for 5140 Type 1

Description

GASKET

No Longer Available
GRIP

GROMMET
HANDLE

FAN

SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
PLUG 120V 3WIRE
SLEEVE

PIN

CH KEY HOLDER
SCREW

SCREW
PROTECTOR
GREASE:4 LB CAN
GREASE:4 LB CAN
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Qty Required
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